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" CENORNEIO DE VERAO ACPVRP - CANARIO TERRA 08/01/2023
- ACPVRP - JOACABA

\ -

Nome
SEM LIMITE
ipiraccm
ALADIN
Sensacao
BALBOA
Critaria jr
CIGANO CFC
DORITOS

Tornado

Anilha

038916
sispass 2.8 BA/A

012343

CMA 1459

SISPASS SC 070:
Sispass 02665¢

048439

004201

049973

AZ DE OURO COA SISPASS RS/A 03¢

Dono

JOAaO GUILHERME MARCIANO

gilberto callai

Marcio Lusa
Guilherme Gabriel Marques
RODRIGO COSTA

Aloisio grassi

MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA
MARCOS
Lauri Carvalho

Rafael Bertella

Cidade
CAMPOS NOVOS

CAMPOS NOVOS

10/15 min
0/118
0/109
0/103
0/102
0/90
0/86
0/85
0/77
0/71
0/64

Pontos

0
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